
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-08-2025
El Mercurio de Calama
El Mercurio de Calama
Noticia general
Programa Talento Técnico Industrial 2025 beneficiará a 120 estudiantes de Calama

3
208,4
$ 232.174
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7.200
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